Releases - October 17, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

242624
292370
289830
259493
233993
293936
294308
253568
292148
228757
282869
217278
212928

Napier
Bruce
Tagaloa
Murphy
Bush
Johnson
Bradford
Summey
Randolph
Scott
Taylor
Coomer
Gritton

Brian
Demetris
Anthony
Chedwick
John
Selena
Casey
Dustin
Patrick
Robert
Melissa
Jeffrey
Joshua

Jamaine
Damone

C

N

Alan
Michael
Vance

Wayne

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Johnson County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr

Grant County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr

Woodford County Jail
Union County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr

Henderson County Jail
Clay County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail

Grant County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr
Kentucky State Penitentiary

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



