DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
242624	Napier	Brian		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Johnson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292370	Bruce	Demetris		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
289830	Tagaloa	Anthony	Jamaine	Shock Probation Began - In State	Grant County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
259493	Murphy	Chedwick	Damone	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
233993	Bush	John		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Woodford County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
293936	Johnson	Selena	С	Shock Probation Began - In State	Union County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
294308	Bradford	Casey	N	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
253568	Summey	Dustin	Alan	Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Henderson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
292148	Randolph	Patrick	Michael	Shock Probation Began - In State	Clay County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
228757	Scott	Robert	Vance	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
282869	Taylor	Melissa		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
217278	Coomer	Jeffrey	Wayne	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
212928	Gritton	Joshua		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class C (5 - 10 years)